
Entries Monday, Jul 17 Schooling
Race  1 Grade
1 * 0
2 Poweroftraction 9
3 * 0
4 Ctw Wallstreet 12
5 * 0
6 Kl's Paco 11
7 * 0
8 Jw Let Me Win 14

Race  2 Grade Scl 550
1 Ctw Bachelor Boy 12
2 * 0
3 Godiva's Queen 9
4 * 0
5 Flying Microsoft 5
6 * 0
7 * 0
8 Princess Warrior 1

Race  3 Grade Scl 550
1 Blu Too Bette 1
2 * 0
3 Joe Bravo 14
4 * 0
5 Ctw Shawn Mendes 12
6 * 0
7 D'bulls Oowebaby 12
8 Blutoo Kaboom 1

Race  4 Grade Scl 550
1 Junebug Jones 1
2 Ctw Vanderkay 12
3 * 0
4 Hi Noon Trigger 9
5 Yolo Elda 10
6 * 0
7 Tnt Roulette 13
8 Blutoo Badabing 1

Race  5 Grade Scl 550
1 Hkf Iron Man 1
2 Blonde Bomber 12
3 * 0
4 Ww's Malort 13
5 Bams Cassy 10
6 * 0
7 Hi Noon Essence 9
8 Maysinn Jah 16

Race  6 Grade Scl 550
1 Se's Farm Loan 9
2 Ww Macaroon Jax 13
3 Dicey Reilly 10
4 Yolo Mama Kay 17
5 Kaias Miss Molly 11
6 * 0
7 Whynot Atila 12
8 Regall Ranger 10

Race  7 Grade Scl 550
1 Charlie Chasmo 5
2 Puppy Manners 14
3 * 0
4 Tnt Guns N Roses 13
5 Pj Time Travel 15
6 * 0
7 Kaias Sarah 11
8 Yolo Chipiona 10

Race  8 Grade Scl 550
1 Kirsten Swan 14
2 Deco Earl Grey 9
3 * 0
4 Bjays Live Wire 15
5 Tnt Metallica 13
6 * 0
7 Kaias Erika 11
8 Pj Beast Mode 15

Race  9 Grade Scl 550
1 Pj Say My Name 15
2 Roadster Racer 13
3 * 0
4 Ctw Air Bender 12
5 Flying Dr. Oz 5
6 * 0
7 Pj Ramblin Man 15
8 Justine Klaiber 14

Bams Cassy 5-5
Bjays Live Wire 8-4
Blonde Bomber 5-2
Blu Too Bette 3-1
Blutoo Badabing 4-8
Blutoo Kaboom 3-8
Charlie Chasmo 7-1
Ctw Air Bender 9-4
Ctw Bachelor Boy 2-1
Ctw Shawn Mendes 3-5
Ctw Vanderkay 4-2
Ctw Wallstreet 1-4
D'bulls Oowebaby 3-7
Deco Earl Grey 8-2
Dicey Reilly 6-3
Flying Dr. Oz 9-5
Flying Microsoft 2-5
Godiva's Queen 2-3
Hi Noon Essence 5-7
Hi Noon Trigger 4-4
Hkf Iron Man 5-1
Joe Bravo 3-3
Junebug Jones 4-1
Justine Klaiber 9-8
Jw Let Me Win 1-8
Kaias Erika 8-7
Kaias Miss Molly 6-5
Kaias Sarah 7-7
Kirsten Swan 8-1
Kl's Paco 1-6
Maysinn Jah 5-8
Pj Beast Mode 8-8
Pj Ramblin Man 9-7
Pj Say My Name 9-1
Pj Time Travel 7-5
Poweroftraction 1-2
Princess Warrior 2-8
Puppy Manners 7-2
Regall Ranger 6-8
Roadster Racer 9-2
Se's Farm Loan 6-1
Tnt Guns N Roses 7-4
Tnt Metallica 8-5
Tnt Roulette 4-7
Whynot Atila 6-7
Ww Macaroon Jax 6-2
Ww's Malort 5-4
Yolo Chipiona 7-8
Yolo Elda 4-5
Yolo Mama Kay 6-4

Schooling Races on Mondays and Thursdays and begin at approx. 4:45 P.M.


